Załącznik Nr 2

do  Uchwały 

Nr XXXV/186/06

Rady Powiatu w Sejnach 

z dnia 25 maja 2006r

 w sprawie zmian 

w budżecie powiatu na 2006 r.

ZMNIEJSZYĆ DOCHODY I WYDATKI

	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§
	Zmn. dochody
	Akt. kwoty
	Zmn. wydatki
	Akt. kwoty

	
	
	
	
	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§
	
	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§

	852
	
	
	7 000
	349 520
	
	
	7 000
	1 028 670 
	
	

	
	85202
	
	7 000
	
	318 000
	
	7 000
	
	318 000 
	

	
	
	2130
	7 000
	
	
	318 000
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2580
	
	
	
	
	7 000
	
	
	318 000

	RAZEM:
	7 000
	
	
	
	7 000
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